EXCEL GROUP INSTITUTIONS - KOMARAPALAYAM
SCHEDULE FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH - 2023

Date:10.01.2023

DAY DATE SEMESTER SCHEDULE - MARCH
Wed 1-Mar-2023
Thu 2-Mar-2023
Fri 3-Mar-2023
Sat 4-Mar-2023
Sun 5-Mar-2023 SUNDAY
Mon 6-Mar-2023
Tue 7-Mar-2023
Wed 8-Mar-2023
Thu 9-Mar-2023
Fri 10-Mar-2023
Sat 11-Mar-2023 Holiday for students & staffs/Working day for Trust & Essential service staff
Sun 12-Mar-2023 SUNDAY
Mon 13-Mar-2023
Tue 14-Mar-2023
Wed 15-Mar-2023
Thu 16-Mar-2023
Fri 17-Mar-2023
Sat 18-Mar-2023
Sun 19-Mar-2023 SUNDAY
Mon 20-Mar-2023
Tue 21-Mar-2023
Telugu New Year's Day
Wed 22-Mar-Z023 Holiday for students & Staff/Working day for Trust & Essential service staff
Thu 23-Mar-2023
Fri 24-Mar-2023
Sat 25-Mar-2023 Holiday for students/Working day for Staff, Trust & Essential service sta ff
Sun 26-Mar-2023 SUNDAY
Mon 27-Mar-2023
Tue 28-Mar-2023
Wed 29-Mar-2023
Thu 30-Mar-2023
Fri 31-Mar-2023
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